left hand thread
Stainless Lead Screws Lead Screws &
Nuts
Order No. Size No. of
starts
d1
tol. 7e
Lead p1 d2
tol. 7e
min.
d2
tol. 7e
max.
d3
tol. 7h
min.
d3
tol. 7h
max.
l1 Lead
angle
Pitch accuracy
mm/300mm
Straight ness
mm/
300mm
Weight
kg
L1323.L12-03-1.0 TR12x3 1 12 3 3 10,191 10,415 7,685 8,500 1000 5°17‘ 0,3 0.5 0,65
L1323.L12-03-1.5 TR12x3 1 12 3 3 10,191 10,415 7,685 8,500 1500 5°17‘ 0,3 0.5 0,97
L1323.L12-03-2.0 TR12X3 1 12 3 3 10,191 10,415 7,685 8,500 2000 5°17‘ 0,3 0.5 1,30
L1323.L12-03-3.0 TR12x3 1 12 3 3 10,191 10,415 7,685 8,500 3000 5°17‘ 0,3 0.5 1,95
L1323.L16-04-1.0 TR16x4 1 16 4 4 13,640 13,905 10,474 11,500 1000 5°16‘ 0,2 0,1 1,17
L1323.L16-04-1.5 TR16x4 1 16 4 4 13,640 13,905 10,474 11,500 1500 5°16‘ 0,2 0,1 1,75
L1323.L16-04-2.0 TR16x4 1 16 4 4 13,640 13,905 10,474 11,500 2000 5°16‘ 0,2 0,1 2,34
L1323.L16-04-3.0 TR16x4 1 16 4 4 13,640 13,905 10,474 11,500 3000 5°16‘ 0,2 0,1 3,51
L1323.L20-04-1.0 TR20x4 1 20 4 4 17,640 17,905 14,474 15,500 1000 4°05‘ 0,2 0,1 1,94
L1323.L20-04-1.5 TR20x4 1 20 4 4 17,640 17,905 14,474 15,500 1500 4°05‘ 0,2 0,1 2,91
L1323.L20-04-2.0 TR20x4 1 20 4 4 17,640 17,905 14,474 15,500 2000 4°05‘ 0,2 0,1 3,88
L1323.L20-04-3.0 TR20x4 1 20 4 4 17,640 17,905 14,474 15,500 3000 4°05‘ 0,2 0,1 5,82
L1323.L24-05-1.0 TR24x5 1 24 5 5 21,094 21,394 17,269 18,500 1000 4°17‘ 0,5 0,1 2,78
L1323.L24-05-1.5 TR24x5 1 24 5 5 21,094 21,394 17,269 18,500 1500 4°17‘ 0,5 0,1 4,17
L1323.L24-05-2.0 TR24x5 1 24 5 5 21,094 21,394 17,269 18,500 2000 4°17‘ 0,5 0,1 5,56
L1323.L24-05-3.0 TR24x5 1 24 5 5 21,094 21,394 17,269 18,500 3000 4°17‘ 0,5 0,1 8,34
L1323.L30-06-1.0 TR30x6 1 30 6 6 26,547 26,882 21,563 23,000 1000 4°05‘ 0,5 0,1 4,35
L1323.L30-06-1.5 TR30x6 1 30 6 6 26,547 26,882 21,563 23,000 1500 4°05‘ 0,5 0,1 6,52
L1323.L30-06-2.0 TR30x6 1 30 6 6 26,547 26,882 21,563 23,000 2000 4°05‘ 0,5 0,1 8,70
L1323.L30-06-3.0 TR30x6 1 30 6 6 26,547 26,882 21,563 23,000 3000 4°05‘ 0,5 0,1 13,05
L1323.L32-06-1.0 TR32x6 1 32 6 6 28,547 28,882 23,563 25,000 1000 3°48‘ 0,5 0,1 5,03
L1323.L32-06-1.5 TR32x6 1 32 6 6 28,547 28,882 23,563 25,000 1500 3°48‘ 0,5 0,1 7,54
L1323.L32-06-2.0 TR32x6 1 32 6 6 28,547 28,882 23,563 25,000 2000 3°48‘ 0,5 0,1 10,06
L1323.L32-06-3.0 TR32x6 1 32 6 6 28,547 28,882 23,563 25,000 3000 3°48‘ 0,5 0,1 15,09
L1323.L36-06-1.0 TR36x6 1 36 6 6 32,547 32,882 27,563 29,000 1000 3°20‘ 0,5 0,1 6,54
L1323.L36-06-1.5 TR36x6 1 36 6 6 32,547 32,882 27,563 29,000 1500 3°20‘ 0,5 0,1 9,81
L1323 LE
AD
 S
CR

d3
tol. 7h
min.
d3
tol. 7h
max.
l1 Lead
angle
Pitch accuracy
mm/300mm
Straight ness
mm/
300mm
Weight
kg
L1323.L36-06-2.0 TR36x6 1 36 6 6 32,547 32,882 27,563 29,000 2000 3°20‘ 0,5 0,1 13,08
L1323.L36-06-3.0 TR36x6 1 36 6 6 32,547 32,882 27,563 29,000 3000 3°20‘ 0,5 0,1 19,62
L1323.L40-07-1.0 TR40x7 1 40 7 7 36,020 36,375 30,381 32,000 1000 3°31‘ 0,5 0,15 7,98
L1323.L40-07-1.5 TR40x7 1 40 7 7 36,020 36,375 30,381 32,000 1500 3°31‘ 0,5 0,15 11,97
L1323.L40-07-2.0 TR40x7 1 40 7 7 36,020 36,375 30,381 32,000 2000 3°31‘ 0,5 0,15 15,96
L1323.L40-07-3.0 TR40x7 1 40 7 7 36,020 36,375 30,381 32,000 3000 3°31‘ 0,5 0,15 23,94
L1323.L60-09-1.0 TR60x9 1 60 9 9 54,935 55,360 47,979 50,000 1000 2°58‘ 0,05 0,15 18,49
L1323.L60-09-1.5 TR60x9 1 60 9 9 54,935 55,360 47,979 50,000 1500 2°58‘ 0,05 0,15 27,73
L1323.L60-09-2.0 TR60x9 1 60 9 9 54,935 55,360 47,979 50,000 2000 2°58‘ 0,05 0,15 36,98
L1323.L60-09-3.0 TR60x9 1 60 9 9 54,935 55,360 47,979 50,000 3000 2°58‘ 0,05 0,15 55,47
L1323.L70-10-1.0 TR70x10 1 70 10 10 64,425 64,850 56,819 59,000 1000 2°49‘ 0,05 0,15 25,62
L1323.L70-10-1.5 TR70x10 1 70 10 10 64,425 64,850 56,819 59,000 1500 2°49‘ 0,05 0,15 38,43
L1323.L70-10-2.0 TR70x10 1 70 10 10 64,425 64,850 56,819 59,000 2000 2°49‘ 0,05 0,15 51,24
L1323.L70-10-3.0 TR70x10 1 70 10 10 64,425 64,850 56,819 59,000 3000 2°49‘ 0,05 0,15 76,86
LEAD SCREW
S &
 NU
TS